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LUMIBIRD SA
ISIN:  FR0000038242
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Price

13.15 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

FR0000038242
LBIRD
Euronext Paris
EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

295 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

13.10 EUR (124)
13.20 EUR (177)
13.20 EUR
13.20 EUR
13.05 EUR
13.15 EUR
13.126432 EUR
1,292

16,959.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/22 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000038242&ID_NOTATION=218700223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000038242&ID_NOTATION=218700223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2798c5a814fc00ca1e766c31d1afc7658768ab3d535dae1b26f75e11010ab745&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=89deefd4db5a6fd44&time=1714033095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14ffc6af1b35dd1e27af128b854695864158bcefb92fd6b9d821f72f9a734727&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb2d90a0a4b650dd4&time=1714033095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a459241d1710646d54f5096866522e18e354f2d38438284313b6b51760bd4a2&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=30ba5c6c9290bc72d&time=1714033095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=094e162f678347f85fbea0b4e37f51c09751980659ea2ba640b5d02c12c47a17&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3938a543981841fc1&time=1714033095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cf6095daf92519f9866d91bc6e721e6ca304e62c241458cde6554dbc5e64279&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a34b74fe40ca8eb46&time=1714033095&tool=RSC

LUMIBIRD SA

Details

2024/04/24 09:37:54

Price
13.15 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN FR0000038242
Symbol LBIRD
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 295 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.10 EUR (124)
Ask (Ask size) 13.20 EUR (177)
Open 13.20 EUR
High 13.20 EUR
Low 13.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.15 EUR
VWAP 13.126432 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,292
Trading volume 16,959.00
Number of trades 24
Last size 23
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.59% -7.65% -22.28%

Perf (abs.) -0.35 -1.09  -3.77
Beta 020  0.01 0.45
Volatility ~ 40.39 3565  33.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 09:10 12.85 EUR
24

London Stock 2020/12/ 14:37 12.89 EUR

Exchange 03

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:04 12.90 EUR

24

Euronext Paris
24

Duesseldorf

2024/04/ 09:37 13.15 EUR

2024/04/ 08:12 12.85 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.05

0.00

0.02

0.00

13.80 EUR (7,066
13.83 EUR (6,792
12.79 EUR (11,121
13.72 EUR (7,048
15.48 EUR (2024/03/06
10.40 EUR (2024/01/26
16.44 EUR (2023/05/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
10.40 EUR (2024/01/26)

Number of
trades

2

24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=218700223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217616652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324878207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503185

LUMIBIRD SA

24

Berlin 2024/04/ 08:08 13.05 EUR 0.00 1
24
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9842

LUMIBIRD SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

W Lumisiro

Board of directors

Emmanuel Cueff Member of Supervisory

Contact Details Board
Gwenaélle Le Member of Supervisory
LUMIBIRD SA Flohic Board
o Jean-Frangois Member of Supervisory
rue Paul Sabatier 2 22300 Lannion Coutris Board
Telefon: +33 (0)2 96 05 08 00 Marie-Begona Member of Supervisory
Fax: Lebrun Board
ax: -
E-mail: info@lumibird.com Marie-Helene Member of Supervisory
Sergent Board
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mailto:info@lumibird.com
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